DRINKS &
WINE LIST




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MAI TAI
Bacardi Carta Blanca / Old Monk / Cointreau / Lime / Oregeat

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol / Prosecco / Club Soda / Slice of fresh Orange

MARGARITA
Classic / Berry / Frozen

SINGAPORE SLING

Tanqueray / Benedictine / Briotett Cherry / Cointreau / Grenadine /
Pineapple / Lime / Sugar / Angostura Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Stoli Red / Khalua / Vanilla / Fresh Espresso

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Strawberry / Coconut / Lychee

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Stoli Red / Passionfruit Liquer / Pineapple / Vanilla

FRENCH VANILLA MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla / Pineapple / Chambord

NEGRONI BARREL AGED
Campari / Gin / Sweet Red Vermouth

MIDORI SOUR
Midori / Vodka / Lime juice

TOKYO ICE TEA

Barcardi / Tanqueray / Absolute Vodka / Tequilla / Triple Sec /
Green Melon Liqueur / Lime Juice / Lemonade

BELLINI

Peach / Lavender / Elderflower

— SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LADY MOKSHA

Lychee Liquer / Vegan Bitter Foamer / Tanqueray /Rosewater / Gomme

STRAWBERRY WICKETT

Pimms / Briotett Fraise De Bois / Martell Vs / Balsamic / Lemonade

GENTLEMEN'S GREEN

Basil Leaves / Sweet & Sour / Vegan Bitter Foamer / Hendricks

MAHARAJA
Hibiscus Infused Rum / Lychee Liqueur / Mint / Lime / Sweet & Sour

NASHILA MANGO
Mango Vodka / Slimline Tonic / Briotte Mango Liquor

£9.00

£9.25

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£10.75

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£11.50

£10.95

—— NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAILS —

MOKSHA CUP
Lyres Italian Spritz / Strawberry / Orange Juice

BEFORE SUNRISE

Lyre's Italian Spritz / Orange / Lemonade

GARDEN PARADISE
Tanqueray 0% / Apple / Pineapple / Supasawa / Cucumber

VIRGIN MOJITO
Classic / Mango / Passion Fruit / Lychee

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00



GIN

GORDON’S LONDON DRY
BEEFEATER PINK
TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY DE SEVILLA
BEEFEATER 24
SUNTORY ROKU GIN
TANQUERAY 10

THREE WRENS RHUBARB
HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

VODKA

ABSOLUT

STOLI

EDWARDS 1902

GREY GOOSE

BELVERDERE

CIROC

DESI DARU ALPHONSO MANGO VODKA
CRYSTAL SKULL AURORA

TEQUILA
OLMECA SILVER
ROOSTER ROJO
TEQUILA ROSSO
ROOSTER REPOSADO
MEZCAL VERDE

DON JULIO BLANCO
CLASE AZUL

RUM

BARCARDI CARTE BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD
OLD MONK 7 YEAR OLD
BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM
HAVANA ESPECIAL

COGNAC & BRANDY
COURVOISIER VS COGNAC
MARTELL VS

JANNEAU VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

25ml
£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£6.25

25ml
£3.00
£3.00
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.00

25ml
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£20.00

25ml
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.50
£25.00

50ml
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£11.00

50ml
£5.50
£5.50
£7.75
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£12.00

50ml
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.50
£11.00
£40.00

50ml
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

50ml
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£13.00
£50.00



WHISK(E)Y

SCOTCH WHISKY & SINGLE MALT
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR OLD

CHIVAS 12 YR OLD

DALMORE 12 YR OLD

LAPHROAIG SELECT

GLENMORANGIE

DALWHINNIE 15 YR OLD

JAPANESE WHISKY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARRELL

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKEY

FOUR ROSES BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

CINZANO ROSSO
CINZANO BIANCO
BAILEYS

ABA PISCO
PIMM’S

APEROL
JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU
CAMPARI
DISARONNO

TIA MARIA
BENEDICTINE

LASSI

PLAIN OR MANGO

MIXERS & TONICS

FEVER TREE: SODA WATER / GINGER ALE
LEMONADE / TONIC / LIGHT TONIC

25ml

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£7.00
£8.00

£3.00
£5.00

£3.00
£3.50
£5.00

25ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC / ELDERFLOWER TONIC

50ml

£6.25
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£10.00

£14.00
£16.00

£5.50
£8.50

£5.50
£6.50
£8.50

50ml
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00

£2.70

200ml

£2.50



DRAUGHT BEER

MOKSHA BEER
ASAHI

COBRA
GUINNESS

BOTTLED/CAN BEER

CORONA

PERONI NASTRO

ASAHI 0.0% ALCOHOL FREE

PERONI NASTRO 0.0% ALCOHOL FREE

CIDER
KOPPARBERG NAKED APPLE
OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY & APPLE

SOFT DRINKS
THUMS UP COLA

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

APPLETISER

J20 ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT
J20 APPLE AND RASPBERRY
FRUIT SHOOTS: ORANGE / BLACKCURRANT
STILL / SPARKLING WATER

TEA & FRESH COFFEE

EARL GREY / DARJEELING / PEPPERMINT

1/2 Pint
£3.40
£3.30
£2.75

330ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50

200ml 300ml
£3.75

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£1.95

£2.75

MASALA CHAI/ CAMOMILE / ENGLISH BREAKFAST

ICED TEAS: PEACH / LEMON / EARL GRAY
ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE: VANILLA / CARAMEL
CAPPUCCINO: VANILLA / CARAMEL

HOT CHOCOLATE

CAFE MOCHA

ICED COFFEES: AMERICANO / LATTE / CARAMEL / VANILLA

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Pint
£6.00
£5.90
£5.00
£4.95

440ml

500ml
£5.95
£5.95

330ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£7.75



OUR WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Bottle 175ml  250ml
HOUSE WHITE £24.00 £6.10 £8.20
Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand
COLDRIDGE ESTATE CHARDONNAY £24.00 £6.10 £8.20
Chardonnay / Australia
LA DELIZIOSA £26.00 £6.40 £8.50
Pinot Grigio / Lazio / Italy
PICPOUL DE PINET £26.00 £6.40 £8.50
Sauvignon Blanc / Picpoul De Pinet / France
UVC CHABLIS £35.00 - -
Chardonnay / Burgundy / France
TERRAS GAUDA £40.00 - -
O Rosal / Rias Baixas / Spain
CLOUDY BAY £45.00 - -
Sauvignon Blanc / Marlborough / New Zealand

RED WINE

Bottle 175ml  250ml
HOUSE RED £6.00 £8.20
MERLOT £24.50 £6.25 £8.35
Chile
MALBEC £25.00 £6.30 £8.45
Argentina / Italy
RIOJA CRIANZA £26.00 £6.40 £8.50
Spain
PINOT NOIR £26.50 £6.75 £8.75
France / Italy
MOZZAFIATO PRIMITIVO £27.00 - -
Puglia / Italy
RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA £30.00 - -
Superiore Doc / Veneto / Italy
CHATEAU MEAUME SUPERIEUR £32.00 - -
Bordeaux / France
BREAD & BUTTER £37.00 - -

Cabernet Sauvignon / California / USA

Prices include VAT. Please speak to your server for allergens information.



~MIRAVAL

_AVE'UVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV

i

FIORE ROSA |
Pinot Grigio Rose / Piemonte / Italy

BEAR AND STAR ZINFANDEL R

£5.80 £8.20
California / USA Z -

Cotes de Provence Rosé

WHISPERING

Cotes de Provence

rs &
Veneto / Italy
DI MARIA PROSECCO

L ulh

Champagne / France

=5 e
LANSON BerQK .:13
Champagne / F 'ar'ice
LAUR E!RRIE‘I\

Champag France

LAURENT PER
Pinot Noir / Franc

RUINART BLA

Chardonnay / France

BOLLINGER CHAM

Chardonn France

MOET & CHANDON IM
Champagne / France

BRUT

- Champagne/ France "
"~ DOM PERIGNON. ~ £270.00 £
' Champagne / France
., KRUG GRANDE CUV_E-E BRUT NV £295.00 -5 "
2' Champagne / France ‘ , ,

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL £350.00 -

Champagne / Fronce N



< BOOK A TABLE HERE >

Powered by OpenTable

TAP TO VISIT US

moksharestaurantmcr.co.uk

TAP TO CALL US

0161330 1234

TAP TO EMAIL US

enquiries@moksharestaurant.co.uk

TAP TO FIND US

141 Katherine St | OL6 7AW

RESTAURANT
LATE NIGHT BAR

- EVENT VENUE HIRE -

FOLLOW MOKSHA ON

©@ f d

\
@


https://www.opentable.co.uk/restref/client/?restref=373164&lang=en-GB&ot_source=Restaurant%20website&corrid=c7b80b5f-d43a-468b-874d-9d322b5dcae3
https://www.moksharestaurantmcr.co.uk/
tel:01613301234
mailto:enquiries@moksharestaurant.co.uk
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GPERAoixzEMFazTX9
https://www.instagram.com/mokshamcr/
https://www.facebook.com/mokshamcr
https://www.tiktok.com/@mokshamcr



